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OVC FY 09 State Victim Assistance Academy (Continuation)

Victims for Justice

Alabama Attorney General's Office

Minot State University

New Jersey Department of Law and Public Safety

Oklahoma Attorney General''s Office

Family Service of Rhode Island, Inc

West Virginia State University

AK

AL

ND

NJ

OK

RI

WV

 $100,000.00

 $100,000.00

 $59,835.00

 $100,000.00

 $100,000.00

 $60,000.00

 $60,000.00

Legal Name State Award Amount

 $579,835.00Total:

Fiscal Year 2009

Non-Recovery Act Awards 


